The Iris Society of Minnesota presents 2024 Iris Show Saturday, June 1, 2024 8AM -5PM Public Viewing: Noon to 5PM

Heritage Room at Bachman's Garden Center 6010 Lyndale Avenue South Minneapolis, MN 55419 The Iris Society of Minnesota is affiliated with the American Iris Society The show is open to members and the general public at no charge Iris flowers must be entered by 10AM Help is available for new people entering flowers The theme for flower arrangements is "Spring Things & Thoughts".

Join the Iris Society of Minnesota and/or the American Iris Society. ISM Marte Hult, 3220 Minnesota Lane No.,Plymouth, MN 55447 AIS Membership Secretary, 1226 High Street, Alameda, CA 94501 <u>aismemsec@irises.org</u>

For more information - Jack Worel (763-607-6098)